BELMONT PARK WORKOUT TAB (January 8, 2026)

3F

Elysian Meadows h.5 Mott W

I'm Ready to Go c.4 Brown C
Major Tac ¢.3 Mott W
4F

***Analog Jones g.4 Rice L
***Belloro f.3 Englehart J
Blue Authenticity .3 Clement M
Broken Record g.3 Barrow P
**Caddiemaster g.4 Rice L
Capital Gal m.7 Abreu J
***Carolannie f.3 Englehart C
***Chelonian g.6 Giangiulio M
Chillax g.4 Mott W
***Chips and Fish c.3 Arriaga A
Collect From lke h.6 DiPrima G
***Cool Hand Rich g.4  Donk D
***Curlin's Magic m.5 Rice L
Dreamlike g.6 Rice L
***Enduring Spirit 9.4 Giangiulio M
***Fiscal Drag g.4 Ferraro J
***Eort Nelson g.4 Mott W
***Galileans Girl f.3 Dixon L
***Geez Eloise f.4 Rice L
General Banker h.6 Ferraro J
Golden Plate g.5 Rice L
Howling Wind .4 Ferraro J

| Can See That g.6 Levine B
Imperial Anthem c.3 Englehart C
vy Girl £.3 Green A
Kadena m.5 Rice L

Kay Road .3 Terranova Il J
Landauer g.5 Sciacca G
***Laylani Lou f.4 Martin C
Lucky Lucky Me f.3 Englehart C
Maizey Blue f.3

Manor Park g.3 Clement M
Maxisure f.3 Englehart C
Moneybags Milton r.3 Ryerson J
Moon Gate f.4 Ryerson J
Moonlight Gal f.4 Englehart C
Morlock g.4

My Man Matty g.8 Levine B
Nantz g.4 Martin C
Our Preferred Pal f.4 Englehart C

® - Denotes Fastest work

*** Denotes Horse On List

Dirt training - Fast

05/17/25 BAQ Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin5
03/22/25 AQU Msw Finl

12/27/25 AQU CIm30000cnd-c Fin2
10/25/25 BAQ MaidOMstB -200k Fin6

11/24/25 FL Msw Fin3

12/28/25 AQU CIm17500nw2/L-c Fin2
12/13/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin6é
12/26/25 AQU Msw Finé

07/16/25 SAR Str20000nw2/3m Fin5
11/16/25 CD Alw127000nw1/x Fin3

12/05/25 AQU Clm17500nw3/L Fin8
12/10/25 AQU CIm17500nw2/L Finé
10/29/25 CD CIm20000cnd-c Finl
12/26/25 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Finl
12/13/25 AQU Cim17500nw3/L-c Fin4
12/11/25 AQU CIm50000nw2/L Fin9
11/27/25 CD Alw127000nw1/x Fin10
12/06/25 AQU NYStInSrsB -500k Fin10
11/07/25 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin2
12/27/25 AQU Aoc100000cnd-N Fin3
12/27/25 AQU Cim30000cnd Fin3
12/27/25 AQU CIm50000nw2/L Fin3
11/09/25 AQU CIm35000nw2/L Fin3

12/06/25 AQU DemoiselG2 -250k Fin6
12/26/25 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin6
11/28/25 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Finé
12/28/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin7
12/04/25 AQU Msw Fin4

12/27/25 AQU Mcl35000 Fin6

12/11/25 AQU MclI30000 Fin4
11/28/25 AQU CIm30000cnd Fin5
02/07/25 AQU Mcl40000-c Finl
11/21/25 CD Mcl30000-c Finl
11/17/25 FL CIm11000(11-9)cnd Fin5
12/27/25 AQU CIm17500nw2/L Fin2
10/01/25 FL Msw Fin4

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

4F
:37.55B e***Perugia f.4
:37.00B Power Speed c.3
:37.55B Propitious g.3
Qbits ¢.3
***Radio Red h.6
Rina's Revenge f.3
***Salute to Service f.3
149.498B Savwylicious ¢.3
149.278 She's a Gemma f.4
48.88BG  gixerc.3
:48.90 B **Smilensaycheese c.4
149.90B Some Ride f.3
148.858B **Sparkling Mama f.3
:51.00B Strike a Rose 1.3
149.028 Sweet Brown Sugar m.5
48.55B T4l Risk c.3
49.22BG  Tapizar's Temper g.4
49.00B  +Toga Dan g 4
149.50B **Troubled Luck m.5
149.30B Twenty Four Mamba g.7
149.30B **Jnion Express g.6
148.05B V Cruizer c.4
:50.008 **\/alentinian g.4
148558 Venetta .3
148.89B  \walk With Me m.5
:49.00B **You're Lookin Good g.3
148.48B
149.47B
:51.00B
149.96 B 5F
149.23B ®A Maize Zing Dotie m.7
148.50 B Big Air f.4
:149.00 B Blame It On Daddy g.6
:48.75B Majestic Return m.6
:149.66 B eMitolegayne g.3
:148.48B Prince of Dance g.6
:51.00B Save Us Melania m.5
:148.48 B Tipple m.5
:50.88B Yo Daddy h.5
:50.23B
:49.00 B
:49.00B
:50.00B G
149.47B
149.25B
149.25B
:50.00B G
Summary

Dirt training - Fast

Arriaga A
Pletcher T
Clement M
Rice L
Gargan D
McPeek K
Weaver G

Mott W
Martin C
DelLauro E
Dutrow A
Schettino D
Englehart J
Barrow P
Terranova Il J
Cibelli J
Schettino D
Delauro E
Giangiulio M
Charlerie G
Rice L
Pletcher T
Gargan D
Duggan D
Green A

Englehart C
Rice L
Englehart C
Synnefias P
Englehart C
Englehart C
Rice L
Rice L
Rice L

12/27/25 AQU CIm50000nw2/L Fin8
09/28/25 BAQ Msw Finé

12/31/25 AQU Msw Fin4

06/07/25 SAR Aoc75000nw2%$/x-N Fin8
12/12/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Finl
11/23/25 AQU Mcl30000 Finl

12/12/25 AQU Msw Fin6

12/10/25 AQU Moc75000cnd Fin2
12/13/25 AQU CIm17500nw3/L-c Finl
12/26/25 AQU Msw Fin3

11/28/25 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin2

04/06/25 AQU BiogosRosB -125k Fin2
11/14/25 AQU Msw Fin7

12/13/25 GP CIm8000nw3/L Fin8
12/12/25 AQU CIm30000nw2/L-c Fin4
01/01/26 AQU CIm10000 Fin8

11/22/25 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x Fin8
12/13/25 AQU Cim17500nw3/L Fin7
12/27/25 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin9
12/26/25 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin8

12/13/25 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin2
11/20/25 AQU Msw Fin7

05/19/25 FL Aoc30000cnd-N Fin5
12/27/25 AQU CIm50000nw2/L Fin2
12/27/25 AQU CIm30000cnd Fin6
12/11/25 AQU CIm25000 Fin3

12/27/25 AQU CIm17500nw2/L Fin3
12/13/25 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin3
11/02/25 BAQ TnbkAIrmL -150k Fin4
06/06/25 SAR BelGIdCpG3 -250k Fin2

47.40BG
:50.25B
:48.88BG
49.90B
47.66B
48.48B
49.51B
:50.88B
49.06B
48.85B
49.30B
48.90B
48.77B
49.27B
48.90B
48.75B
:53.00B
48.77B
149.50B
48.67B
:50.88B
49.49B
:50.25B
A747BG
49.00B
48.50B

1:00.00BG
1:03.00B
1:04.00B
1:01.30B
1:00.00BG
1:04.00 B
1:03.00B
1:02.65B
1:02.65B

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 3 :37.00 :37.55 :37.36
4 Furlongs 66 :47.40 :53.00 :49.30
5 Furlongs 9 1:00.00 1:04.00 1:02.28
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